

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22689/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 19/09/2008 in MFA No.
4264/2002 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

M.D.,K.S.R.T.C. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

V.SRINIVAS & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,stay)

Date: 10/02/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)
Mr. S.N. Bhat,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Respondent no. 3 served. No vakalatnama seen filed.
Respondent may file counter affidavit, if any, within three weeks
from today.

Petitioner to take fresh steps in correct address as
against respondent nos. 1 and 2 within four weeks from today.

Issue notice.

Await return of notice.

List again on 13th April, 2010.

(SUNIL THOMAS)
Registrar